
BRCK145: Bedside Wall Light
brck145

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Powder Coated Matt Black Exterior & Matt White Interior
Dimensions Ø400mm x 390mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK145 Ø400mm x 390mm

ARC Lighting CC
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BRCK182: Geranium Wall Light
brck182

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Sprayed Brushed Brass
Dimensions 300mm x 120mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source x2 E27 Lampholders
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK182 300mm x 120mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



BRCK179: Calypso Wall Light
brck179

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Sprayed Brushed Brass & Powder Coated Matt Black
Dimensions 321mm x 270mm - 159mm x Ø100mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK179 321mm x 270mm - 159mm x Ø100mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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BRCK177: Phoenix Wall Light
brck177

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Powder Coated Matt Black
Dimensions 321mm x 100mm x Ø100mm x 159mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK177 321mm x 100mm x Ø100mm x 159mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za
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BRCK176: Alaska Wall Light
brck176

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Sprayed Brushed Brass
Dimensions Ø340mm x 680mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK176 Ø340mm x 680mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za
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BRCK82: PR Wall Light
brck82

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Sandpaper Black
Dimensions 480mm (H) x 330mm (L) from Base x 190mm (H) x 200mm (D) Shade, 305mm (L) x 45mm (W) Base
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 44
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK82 Sandpaper Black / Green / Matte White

ARC Lighting CC
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BRCK100Y: Nova Industrial Wall Light
brck100y

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Yellow
Dimensions Channel (H) 385mm, Total (H) 470mm (from bottom of channel to top of bracket), Shade: 445mm (D)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 44
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK100 Sandpaper Black / Green / Matte White / Yellow

BRCK99 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Copper

BRCK103 Metallic Copper / Rust

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
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BRCK146: Task Wall Light
brck146

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matte Black & Matte White
Dimensions 250mm (D) x 400mm (L) Rod x 160mm Wall to Rod
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK146 Matte Black & White

ARC Lighting CC
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BRCK171: Lotus Wall Light
brck171

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black & Brushed Brass
Dimensions 30mm Deep Base Plate x 110mm from Base to Rod x 150mm (H) Rod
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E26
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK171 Black & Brushed Brass

ARC Lighting CC
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BRCK05: Small Quarter Sphere with 20mm Holes
brck05

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Bronze
Dimensions 200mm Length x 100mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK32 White/Black/Green

BRCK05 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

BRCK41 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
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BRCK06: Large Quarter Sphere
brck06

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour White
Dimensions 405mm Length x 210mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK06 White/Black/Green

BRCK08 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

BRCK40 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



BRCK09: Perforated Roman Wall Bracket
brck09

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 200mm Length x 165mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK10 White/Black/Green

BRCK09 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

BRCK37 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/rust

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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BRCK12: Plain Roman Wall Bracket
brck12

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 200mm Length x 165mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK11 White/Black/Green

BRCK12 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

BRCK38 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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BRCK08: Large Quarter Sphere
brck08

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 405mm in Length x 210mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK06 White/Black/Green

BRCK08 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

BRCK40 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za
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BRCK29: Shade Ring Wall Bracket
brck29

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Tent E16/5 Grey
Dimensions 210mm Wide x 220mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK29 Black / Green / Grey / White

ARC Lighting CC
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BRCK30: Up & Down Wall Light
brck30

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 310mm Length x 100mm Breadth x 95mm Deep
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium & Perspex
Light Source 1PL9W
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK30 Brushed Aluminium. 1PL9W

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
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BRCK45: Moroccan Wall Light
brck45

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Bronze
Dimensions 123mm Wide x 300mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK52 Black / Green / White

BRCK45 Brushed Aluminium / Brass / Bronze / Titanium Silver

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
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BRCK50-1: Slotted Wall Fitting
brck50-1

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium & Perspex
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK51 Black / Green / White

BRCK50-1 Brushed Aluminium / Brass / Bronze / Titanium Silver

ARC Lighting CC
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Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



BRCK50-2: Slotted Wall Fitting
brck50-2

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 350mm High, 210mm Width, 130mm Deep
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium & Perspex
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK50-2 Brushed Aluminium / Brass / Bronze / Titanium Silver

ARC Lighting CC
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BRCK59BA: Simple Wall Sconce
brck59ba

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions Ø80mm x 90mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK59BA Ø80mm x 90mm

ARC Lighting CC
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BRCK59BB: Simple Wall Sconce
brck59bb

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Brass
Dimensions Ø80mm x 90mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK59BB Ø80mm x 90mm

ARC Lighting CC
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BRCK63MC: HL Wall Light
brck63mc

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black / Metallic Copper
Dimensions 200mm (L) x 170mm (H)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK63MC Black / Metallic Copper

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



BRCK63: HL Wall Light Flat Plate
brck63

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Assorted Colours
Dimensions 200mm Length x 170mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK63 Assorted Colours

ARC Lighting CC
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BRCK65: Delice Wall Bracket
brck65

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Raw
Dimensions 150mm Length* x 65mm High x 90mm Wide
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source 2 x GU10
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK65 Black / Green / White

BRCK66 200mm Length* (Black / Green / White)

ARC Lighting CC
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BRCK72: Mini P Wall Light
brck72

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Rust
Dimensions 220mm Diameter x 390mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK93 Black / Green / White

BRCK89 Brushed Aluminium / Brass / Bronze / Titanium Silver

BRCK72 Metallic & Antique Copper / Brass / Rust

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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BRCK85: AR Wall Light
brck85

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black Exterior / Metallic Brass Interior
Dimensions 108mm Diameter Base x 25mm Depth, 145mm Diameter Shade x 100mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK85 Black Exterior / Metallic Brass Interior

ARC Lighting CC
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BRCK86: CM UP & Down Wall Light
brck86

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black / Metallic Copper
Dimensions ø100mm x 410mm High
Installation Type Surface Wall Mount
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source 2 x GU10
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK86 Black Exterior/Metallic Copper Interior

BRCK172 White/Black/Green

ARC Lighting CC
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BRCK88: BM Wall Fitting Big Top
brck88

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour White
Dimensions 185mm Diameter x 125mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK88 Black / Green / White

BRCK109 Brushed Aluminium / Brass / Bronze / Titanium Silver

BRCK110 Metallic & Antique Copper / Brass / Rust

BRCK102 Polished Exterior / Black Interior

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



BRCK101: BM Wall Fitting Small Top
brck101

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Antique Brass
Dimensions 185mm Diameter x 125mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK87 White/Black/Green

BRCK106 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

BRCK101 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust

ARC Lighting CC
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Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



BRCK95: BM Wall Fitting Big Top
brck95

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 250mm Diameter x 125mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK95 Brushed Aluminium / Brass / Bronze / Titanium Silver

BRCK96 Metallic & Antique Copper / Brass / Rust

ARC Lighting CC
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BRCK113: Triangle Wall Light
brck113

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour White
Dimensions TBC
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK113 Black / Green / White

BRCK173 Brushed Aluminium / Brass / Bronze / Titanium Silver

ARC Lighting CC
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BRCK118B: Signage Wall Light
brck118b

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Polished Brass
Dimensions 500mm Wall to Shade, 250mm Diameter Shade
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK118 Black / Green / White

BRCK118B Polished Brass

BRCK119 Brushed Aluminium / Brass / Bronze / Titanium Silver

BRCK183 Metallic & Antique Copper / Brass / Rust

ARC Lighting CC
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BRCK102SB: BM Wall Light
brck102sb

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Shiny Brass Shade & Black Arm (can request any colour)
Dimensions 185mm Diameter x 125mm High, Big Top
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK102SB Shiny Brass & Black Arm

ARC Lighting CC
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BRCK102: BM Wall Light
brck102

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Shiny Bronze / Matt Black (can request any colour)
Dimensions 185mm Diameter x 125mm High, Big Top
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK102 Shiny Bronze / Matt Black
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BRCK120: Wall Light
brck120

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black / Shiny Copper
Dimensions TBC
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK120 Black / Shiny Copper
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BRCK121: Wall Light
brck121

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black / Shiny Copper
Dimensions 650mm from ceiling cup to tip of shade. Overall height 400mm. Shade 380mm Diameter x 160mm High.
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK121 Restaurant Wall Light
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BRCK122: Swivel Brass Wall Sconce
brck122

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Brass
Dimensions 80mm Diameter x 115mm Long x 125mm Depth
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK122 Brushed Brass
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BRCK122GM: Swivel Gun Metal Wall Sconce
brck122gm

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Shiny Gun Metal
Dimensions 80mm Diameter x 115mm Long x 125mm Depth
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK122 Swivel Wall Sconce
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BRCK124: ML Wall Light
brck124

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black / Metallic Brass
Dimensions 180mm x 180mm (Base), 450mm from Wall to Top, 650mm from Bottom to Top
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK124 ML Wall Light

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za
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BRCK125: E27 Wall Light
brck125

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black / Brushed Brass
Dimensions 80mm diameter cup, 150mm high, 240mm from wall to lampholder
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK125 E27 Wall Light

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



BRCK169: Stallion Wall Light
brck169

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 550mm Long Arm, 295mm Diameter x 130mm High Shade, 120mm Diameter Ceiling Cup
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 44
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220 - 240V, 50 - 60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK169 Brushed Aluminium

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za
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BRCK162: Tube Wall Light
brck162

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black
Dimensions Ø85mm x 200mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK162 Ø85mm x 200mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za
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BRCK100FGB: Nova Industrial Wall Light
brck100fgb

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Ferro Grain Black (can request any colour)
Dimensions Channel Height: 385mm, Total Height: 470mm (from bottom of channel to top of bracket), Shade: 445mm
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 44
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK100 Nova Industrial Wall Light

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za
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BRCK100FGK: Nova Industrial Wall Light
brck100fgk

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Ferro Grain Black
Dimensions Channel Height: 385mm, Total Height: 470mm (from bottom of channel to top of bracket), Shade: 445mm
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 44
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK100 Nova Industrial Wall Light

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



BRCK160: Double Arm Wall Light
brck160

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black
Dimensions
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK160 Double Arm Wall Light

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za
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BRCK70: Single Arm Wall Bracket
brck70

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Shiny Chrome
Dimensions Base: 100mm x 100mm
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Steel
Light Source B22
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK70 Single Arm Wall Bracket

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



BRCK174: Daisy Wall Light
brck174

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Metallic Brass
Dimensions
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK174 Daisy Wall Light

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



BRCK161: PJ Wall Light
brck161

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black
Dimensions
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK161 PJ Wall Light

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



BRCK156: EG Wall Light
brck156

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black
Dimensions 240mm High x 150mm Deep x 300mm Wide
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK156 EG Wall Light

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



BRCK153: AB Wall Light
brck153

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black
Dimensions From wall to shade 380mm; Shade 295mm diameter x 150mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK153 AB Wall Light

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za
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BRCK151: CA Wall Light
brck151

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Brass
Dimensions 250mm High X 90mm Diameter, 40mm Top
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK151 CA Wall Light

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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BRCK150: MD Wall Light
brck150

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black & Brushed Brass
Dimensions 210mm Height X 200mm Length, Shade 86mm Diameter
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK150 MD Wall Light

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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BRCK147: DC Wall Light
brck147

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Titanium Silver
Dimensions 270mm Diameter x 280mm High, 380mm Wall-Shade
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK147 DC Wall Light

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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BRCK137: OB Wall Light
brck137

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Metallic Brass
Dimensions 150mm x 300mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK137 Metallic Brass

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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BRCK136: AB Wall Light
brck136

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black / White
Dimensions 290mm Diameter Shade x 340mm High, 275mm Wall-Shade
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK136 AB Wall Light

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za
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BRCK134: EL Wall Light
brck134

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black
Dimensions 400mm length from wall to shade, 380mm high x 155mm length x 118mm width
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 230V 50hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK134 EL Wall Light

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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BRCK130: GL Wall Light
brck130

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Brass
Dimensions From sleeve to sleeve 150mm,base 100mm diam x 75mm deep,shadow plate 120mm
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK130 GL Wall Light

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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BRCK185: Titan Wall Light
brck185

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour White
Dimensions
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK185 Titan Wall Light

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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BRCK186: Freesia Wall Light
brck186

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Brass
Dimensions Base: 160mm Diameter. Sleeve: 90mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK186 Brushed Aluminium / Brass / Bronze / Titanium Silver

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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BRCK200: FN Wall Light
brck200

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black Exterior / Metallic Rose Brass Interior & Brushed Copper Top
Dimensions 200mm Diameter x 230mm High Shade, 200mm Long Arm
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK200 FN Wall Light

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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BRCK152BB: LS Wall Light
brck152bb

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Brass & Metallic Brass
Dimensions Ø190mm x 160mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK152BB Ø190mm x 160mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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BRCK152MK: LS Wall Light
brck152mk

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black & White
Dimensions Ø190mm x 160mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK152MK Ø190mm x 160mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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BRCK206: Acacia Wall Light
brck206

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black Satin
Dimensions Ø200mm x 150mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK206 Ø200mm x 150mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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TLS-BRCK1-BB: Magnolia Wall Light
tls-brck1-bb

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Brass
Dimensions 210mm Diameter x 300mm High from shade to cup
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230v

PRODUCT CODES
TLS-BRCK1-BB

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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NE-BRCK01-R: Daisy Wall Light
ne-brck01-r

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Rust
Dimensions 350mm Diameter x 320mm High x 160mm Wide. 80mm Diameter Baseplate.
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230v

PRODUCT CODES
NE-BRCK01-R

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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BRCK217: Tetra Wall Light
brck217

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black
Dimensions Ø60mm x 905mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source G120
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK217 Ø60mm x 905mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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BRCK187: Royale Wall Light
brck187

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Brass
Dimensions 550mm L Tube x 76mm Wide Round Tubing
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source 2 x GU10
Power Supply 230V 50 Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK187 - Brushed Brass

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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BRCK188: Dahlia Wall Light
brck188

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Brass & Matt Black
Dimensions 300mm Diameter x 160mm High Shade, 1000mm Overall Height.
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50 Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK188 - Brushed Brass & Matt Black

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
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BRCK207: Protea Wall Light
brck207

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Brass
Dimensions 520mm (H) x 250mm (W) Top x 225mm (W) Bottom
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V, 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK207 - Brushed Brass

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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BRCK209: Holly Wall Light
brck209

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Brass
Dimensions 350mm H Straight Arm, 380mm L Arm to Shade, 180mm D x 100mm H Shade
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK209BB Brushed Brass

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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BRCK208: Indigo Wall Light
brck208

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Sandpaper Black
Dimensions 70mm (W) x 150mm (H) x 25mm (D)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium & Steel
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK208 GU10

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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BRCK210: Cylinder Wall Light
brck210

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Brass
Dimensions 60mm (D) x 100mm (H) Cylinder Shade
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK210BB Brushed Brass

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
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BRCK213.1: Orbit Wall Light
brck213.1

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Satin Black / Metallic Copper
Dimensions 100mm (D) x 1,000mm (L)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source 2 x GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK213.1 2 x GU10

ARC Lighting CC
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BRCK214: Harmony Wall Light
brck214

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Teal Haze
Dimensions 190mm Diameter x 500mm Length x 150mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK214 Teal Haze

ARC Lighting CC
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BRCK216: Macadamia Wall Light
brck216

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Sprayed White & Peach
Dimensions Ø95mm x Ø300mm x 280mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK216 Ø95mm x Ø300mm x 280mm

ARC Lighting CC
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BRCK215: Urban Wall Light
brck215

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Powder Coated Sandpaper Black
Dimensions Ø280mm x 340mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK215 Ø280mm x 340mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
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BRCK218: Flash Wall Light
brck218

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black & White
Dimensions Ø240mm x 300mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Steel
Light Source G9 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK218 Ø240mm x 300mm

ARC Lighting CC
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BRCK219: Atlas Wall Light
brck219

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Sandpaper Black
Dimensions Ø65mm x 200mm x 260mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK219 Ø65mm x 200mm x 260mm

ARC Lighting CC
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BRCK221: Flamingo Wall Light
brck221

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt White & Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions Ø120mm x 160mm x 600mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
BRCK221 Ø120mm x 160mm x 600mm

ARC Lighting CC
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